
Features & Benefits

 Mounts at any angle to accommodate multiple uses

Brushed 304 Stainless Steel construction for a clean
sleek look that goes with any decor
Flange-covered mounting hardware for a clean, 
professional appearance
ADA compliant
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SAFETY GRAB BAR

Item # Cover Material 
Colors 

Availability  Shipping Dimension

484-12 Stainless Steel 304 Stainless Steel Brushed

MSRP

484-18 Stainless Steel Brushed

484-24 Stainless Steel Brushed

484-30 Stainless Steel Brushed 30” x 1.25” x 3.14”

24” x 1.25” x 3.14”

18” x 1.25” x 3.14”

12” x 1.25” x 3.14”

Stainless Steel 304 

Stainless Steel 304 

Stainless Steel 304 

Shipping Product 
 Weight

484-36 Stainless Steel 304 Stainless Steel Brushed

484-42 Stainless Steel Brushed

484-48 Stainless Steel Brushed 48” x 1.25” x 3.14”

42” x 1.25” x 3.14”

36” x 1.25” x 3.14”

Stainless Steel 304 

Stainless Steel 304 

1.21lbs

1.54lbs

1.76lbs

2.09lbs

2.75lbs

3.08lbs

2.42lbs

$28.87 

$31.10 

$33.31 

$35.54 

$37.76 

$44.43 

$48.87 


