



Features & Benefits

- Mounts at any angle to accommodate multiple uses
- Brushed 304 Stainless Steel construction for a clean sleek look that goes with any decor
- Flange-covered mounting hardware for a clean, professional appearance
- ADA compliant

Item#	Cover Material	Colors Availability	Shipping Dimension	Shipping Product Weight	MSRP
484-12	Stainless Steel 304	Stainless Steel Brushed	12" x 1.25" x 3.14"	1.21lbs	\$28.87
484-18	Stainless Steel 304	Stainless Steel Brushed	18" x 1.25" x 3.14"	1.54lbs	\$31.10
484-24	Stainless Steel 304	Stainless Steel Brushed	24" x 1.25" x 3.14"	1.76lbs	\$33.31
484-30	Stainless Steel 304	Stainless Steel Brushed	30" x 1.25" x 3.14"	2.09lbs	\$35.54
484-36	Stainless Steel 304	Stainless Steel Brushed	36" x 1.25" x 3.14"	2.42lbs	\$37.76
484-42	Stainless Steel 304	Stainless Steel Brushed	42" x 1.25" x 3.14"	2.75lbs	\$44.43
484-48	Stainless Steel 304	Stainless Steel Brushed	48" x 1.25" x 3.14"	3.08lbs	\$48.87